Unemployed permanent residents aged 18-65 years by time, number of months, gender and age, 2010-2020

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

At least one month

1-3 months

4-6 months

7-9 months

10-12 months

At least one month

1-3 months

4-6 months

7-9 months

10-12 months

At least one month

1-3 months

4-6 months

7-9 months

10-12 months

At least one month

1-3 months

4-6 months

7-9 months

10-12 months

At least one month

1-3 months

4-6 months

7-9 months

10-12 months

Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total

Total (18-
65 years)
6844
3741
3103
4263
2300
1963
1442
796
646
677
373
304
462
272
190
7527
4106
3421
4245
2343
1902
1694
913
781
917
481
436
671
369
302
7804
4230
3574
4316
2371
1945
1805
964
841
968
509
459
715
386
329
7924
4336
3588
4362
2402
1960
1807
964
843
1001
544
457
754
426
328
7924
4321
3603
4321
2377
1944
1815
972
843
1009
520
489
779

18-19
years
537
270
267
384
192
192
102
49
53
39
24

15
12

588
299
289
366
189
177
142
75
67
57
25
32
23
10
13
592
312
280
373
199
174
131
69
62
63
29
34
25

10
560
277
283
353
182
171
134

67

67

54

23

31

19

14
557
280
277
362
197
165
133

53

80

45

22

23

17

20-24
years
1288
635
653
850
419
431
266
131
135
118
62
56
54
23
31
1453
710
743
875
438
437
310
142
168
174
88
86
94
42
52
1518
731
787
879
423
456
377
173
204
178
94
84
84
41
43
1505
773
732
912
466
446
359
182
177
165
88
77
69
37
32
1474
746
728
843
433
410
359
190
169
190
82
108
82

25-29
years
957
491
466
601
297
304
209
118
91
100
48
52
47
28
19
1003
532
471
567
311
256
246
131
115
123
62
61
67
28
39
1064
550
514
603
327
276
254
122
132
133
66
67
74
35
39
1087
546
541
614
326
288
265
121
144
127
59
68
81
40
41
1128
590
538
630
337
293
281
141
140
140
70

77

30-34
years
658
347
311
412
224
188
140
68
72
72
37
35
34
18
16
774
402
372
436
241
195
163
81
82
111
50
61
64
30
34
809
425
384
463
253
210
174
89
85
109
50
59
63
33
30
873
466
407
477
259
218
200
111
89
126
59
67
70
37
33
867
449
418
468
246
222
206
101
105
118
60
58
75

35-39
years
544
297
247
352
189
163
111
66
45
49
22
27
32
20
12
555
309
246
320
192
128
132
66
66
59
25
34
44
26
18
582
309
273
325
179
146
144
73
71
59
30
29
54
27
27
559
302
257
312
173
139
130
69
61
65
35
30
52
25
27
576
318
258
322
192
130
117
61
56
80
41
39
57

40-44
years
864
472
392
529
302
227
182
88
94
88
42
46
65
40
25
860
484
376
485
273
212
186
109
77
101
49
52
88
53
35
754
432
322
389
234
155
180
101
79
105
56
49
80
41
39
679
391
288
375
222
153
153
87
66
77
41
36
74
41
33
598
329
269
313
170
143
148
81
67
74
42
32
63

45-49
years
832
485
347
485
282
203
192
117
75
72
40
32
83
46
37
976
550
426
533
300
233
220
124
96
107
63
44
116
63
53
1012
554
458
534
307
227
230
128
102
129
65
64
119
54
65
1039
570
469
518
288
230
224
129
95
165
89
76
132
64
68
955
532
423
483
277
206
203
110
93
139
81
58
130

50-54
years
617
388
229
342
204
138
146
96
50
71
52
19
58
36
22
710
447
263
362
228
134
160
101
59
108
69
39
80
49
31
767
465
302
385
223
162
172
115
57
106
63
43
104
64
40
840
509
331
422
248
174
184
105
79
114
80
34
120
76
44
884
520
364
450
250
200
193
127
66
113
60
53
128

55-59
years
369
232
137
214
129
85

61
40
21
47
28
19
47
35

408
247
161
213
121
92
89
53
36
50
31
19
56
42
14
464
293
171
249
151
98
87
54
33
52
34
18
76
54
2
496
320
176
238
155
83
108
62
46
63
41
2
87
62
25
596
375
221
302
189
113
118
74
44
78
39
39
98

Over 60
years
178
124
54
94
62
32
33
23
10
21
18
3
30
21
9
200
126
74
88
50
38
46
31
15
27
19
8
39
26
13
242
159
83
116
75
41
56
40
16
34
22
12
36
22
14
286
182
104
141
33
58
50
31
19
45
29
16
50
39
11
289
182
107
148
86
62
57
34
23
32
23

52



2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

At least one month

1-3 months

4-6 months

7-9 months

10-12 months

At least one month

1-3 months

4-6 months

7-9 months

10-12 months

At least one month

1-3 months

4-6 months

7-9 months

10-12 months

At least one month

1-3 months

4-6 months

7-9 months

10-12 months

At least one month

1-3 months

4-6 months

7-9 months

10-12 months

Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women

452
327
7320
3900
3420
4114
2191
1923
1701
874
827
866
474
392
639
361
278
6231
3207
3024
3741
1882
1859
1311
664
647
642
351
291
537
310
227
5954
3131
2823
3634
1853
1781
1254
673
581
575
333
242
491
272
219
5246
2713
2533
3284
1649
1635
1069
574
495
474
261
213
419
229
190
4682
2494
2188
3050
1595
1455
815
456
359
415
222
193
402
221
181

530
250
280
340
168
172
133
53
80
49
25
24

419
198
221
279
129
150
91
47
44
37

20
12

369
186
183
277
135
142
69
41
28
20
10
10

266
109
157
196

W O W

41
41
1284
632
652
790
384
406
304
147
157
125
65
60
65
36
29
1108
543
565
745
351
394
217
110
107
101
55
46
45
27
18
1047
507
540
689
328
361
233
113
120
78
43
35
47
23
24

420
517
645
282
363
182
85
97
77
36
41
33
17
16
740
346
394
523
239
284
127
64
63
56
21
35
34
22
12

42
35
1081
538
543
632
325
307
251
116
135
128
61
67
70
36
34
940
432
508
585
265
320
204
93
111
93
46
47
58
28
30
879
407
472
586
260
326
162
83
79
77
38
39
54
26
28
734
361
373
484
233
251
150
72
78
60
33
27
40
23
17
675
329
346
479
227
252
110
61
49
51
23
28
35
18
17

0
33
848
447
401
471
247
224
215
120
95
105
52
53
57
28
29
674
355
319
395
207
188
154
91
63
70
32
38
55
25
30
670
352
318
408
216
192
143
74
69
76
41
35
43
21
2
595
295
300
393
192
201
106
58
48
59
31
28
37
14
23
537
279
258
347
189
158
89
43
46
53
29
24
48
18
30

24
33
570

263
320
178
142
129
70
59
65
33
32
56
26
30
528
261

290
146
144
129

67
62
60
27
33
49
21
28

536
289
247
289
158
131
124

65
59
57
33
24
66
33
33

504
273
231
299
168
131
116

58
58
43
26
17
46
21
25

453

240

213

282
143
139

89
48
41
44
29
15
38
20
18

36
27
516
281
235
300
162
138
103
60
43
62
29
33
51
30
21
411
236
175
255
146
109
77
39
38
38
24
14
41
27
14
358
195
163
210
111
99
76
40
36
45
28
17
27
16
11
342
191
151
199
111
88
78
43
35
34
19
15
31
18
13
347
191
156
210
108
102
67
44
23
32
20
12
38
19
19

64
66
822
444
378
442
242
200
184
92
92
109
60
49
87
50
37
648
349
299
378
202
176
125
64
61
73
40
33
72
43
29
534
284
250
304
155
149
130
74
56
48
28
20
52
27
25
413
227
186
253
131
122
91
62
29
37
16
21
32
18
14
348
197
151
209
124
85
66
32
34
38
2
16
35
19
16

83
45
812
454
358

219
186
186
99
87
104
73
31
117
63
54
698
367
331
380
201
179
149
64
85
70
36
34
99
66
33
712
394
318
409
222
187
144
81
63
81
46
35
78
45
33
632
335

373
194
179
128
72
56
64
35
29
67
34
33
555
310
245
336
185
151
104
60
44
59
31
28
56
34
22

73
25
553
351
202
266
167
99
124
80
44
81
47
34
82
57
25
531
314
217
295
171
124
107
57
50
65
45
20
64
41
23
509
302
207
282
160
122
99
54
45
59
44
15
69
44
25
a7
262
210
269
144
125
92
50
0
43
30
13
68
38
30
463
258
205
291
160
131
70
41
29
0
27
15
60
30
30

39
13
304
196
108
148
99
49
72
37
35
38
29

46
31
15
274
152
122
139
64
75
58
32
26
35
29

Y}
27
15
340
215
125
180
108
72
74
48
26
34
2
12
52
37
15
351
240
111
173
114
59
78
53
25
44
30
14
56
43
13
354
237
117
200
129
71
71
51
20
28
16
12
55
41
14



2020 Atleast one month  Total

1-3 months
4-6 months
7-9 months

10-12 months

age of
retirem
ent
was
increas
Symbo
Is:

Catego
ry not
applica

Latest update:
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Source:
Statistics Greenland
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Copyright

Units:
Number of persons

Internal reference code:

ARXLEDS

Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women

4520
2394
2126
2769
1405
1364
868
498
370
453
244
209
430
247
183

211
114
97
155
86
69
33
18
15
15

W W oo

685
335
350
489
231
258
113
63
50
51
24
27
32
17
15

603
298
305
402
197
205
115
58
57
56
28
28
30
15
15

552
274
278
347
170
177
98
59
39
56
24
32
51
21
30

448
236
212
259
130
129
92
53
39
47
29
18
50
24
26

356
186
170
201
104
97
70
33
37
48
28
20
37
21
16

302
167
135
173
93
80
65
41
24
32
17
15
32
16
16

529
288
241
296
147
149
115
67
48
60
36
24
58
38
20

494
277
217
280
150
130
99
61
38
47
23
24
68
43
25

340
219
121
167
97
70
68
45
23
41
28
13
64
49
15



